Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party transcation relates to loans, inter-
corporate deposits, advances or investments made or given by the listed entity / subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed
only once, during the reporting period when sunch transaction was undertaken.
In case monies are due | In case any financial indebtedness is
Details of the party (listed entity Details of the counterparty to either party as a incurred to make or give loans, inter- Details of the loans, int deposits, ori
/subsidiary) entering into the transaction result of the transaction corporate deposits, advances or . ’
Value of the investments
related party Value of
" N Remarks on Approval N N
s.No Type of related party Details of other related party transaction as by the Audit transaction during
: transaction transactions approved by CV it the reporting
the audit ommittee period Nature
Relationship of the committee Nature of (loan/ Purpose for which the
P o . . indebtedness advance/ funds will be utilised
counterparty with the Opening Closing N Cost inter- Interest Secured/ N
Name Name listed entit it bal bal (loan/ issuance Tenure Rate (% Tenure d by the ultimate
lstesu:: ity or its alance alance | © ¢ debt/ any :orpor_ate ate (%) unsecure recipient of funds
other etc.) deposit/ (end- usage)
investment
1 Gabriel India Limited Anand Automotive Private Ltd. Category II- Fellow Any Other Transactions | Management Service fees paid 70000 | APProved by Audit 33016 (87.00)|  (68.72)
Subsidiaries Committee
Payment of Reimbursement of N
2 Gabriel India Limited Anand Automotive Private Ltd. Category II- Fellow Any Other Tr: for Training 4000 | Approved by Audit 1521 | |
Subsidiaries Committee
and other expenses
3 Gabriel India Limited Anand Automotive Private Ltd. Category II- Fellow Any Other Transactions | KecoVery of Reimbursement of 1500 | ApProved by Audit 218 1116 0.44
Subsidiaries Com!
1I- Fell Al Audit
4 Gabriel India Limited Anand Automotive Private Ltd. Category II- Fellow Any Other Transactions Rent Received 10,00 | APProved by Audi 283 _ _
Subsidiaries Committee
5 Gabriel India Limited Anand Automotive Private Ltd. CategorY I,I' Flellow NA Purchase of Goods & Services 1.00 Approved .by Audit - _ _
Subsidiaries Committee
II- Fell P i i
6 Gabriel India Limited Anand Automotive Private Ltd. CategorY " .E| ow NA urchase of Capital Goods - Approved .by Audit -
Subsidiaries (Intranet) Committee
Cat II- Fell A d by Audit
7 Gabriel India Limited Anand Automotive Private Ltd. a egorY N ,E ow Any Other Transactions Rent Paid 10.00 pprove B Y Audi 1.94
Subsidiaries Committee
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held Approved by Audit
8 Gabriel India Limited Ansysco Anand LLP by individuals or through NA Purchase of Raw material 25.00 ””Commmyee 9.94 (2.59) (1.20)
relative listed in ‘Category
II” above
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held
R f Reimb it of Al d by Audit
9 Gabriel India Limited Ansysco Anand LLP by individuals or through Any Other Transactions ecovery of Reimbursement o 1.00 pprove B Y Audi -
L . Expenses Committee
relative listed in ‘Category
1" above
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held Payment of Reimbursement of Approved by Audit
10 Gabriel India Limited Ansysco Anand LLP by individuals or through | Any Other Transactions v 100 APProveddy -
L o expenses Committee
relative listed in ‘Category
II” above
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held Approved by Audit
1 Gabriel India Limited Ansysco Anand LLP by individuals or through NA Sales of Goods & Services 2000 | APPTOVES VA 8.62 3.03 5.80
relative listed in ‘Category
1" above
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held Approved by Audit
12 Gabriel India Limited Anchemco - Anand LLP by individuals or through NA Purchase of Raw material 30.00 ””c(mmit;’ee 10.00 (1.76) (0.35)
relative listed in ‘Category
II” above
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held Recovery of Reimbursement of Approved by Audit
13 Gabriel India Limited Anchemco - Anand LLP by individuals or through |  Any Other Transactions v 100 | APPrOvedsY 0.01
- o Expenses Committee
relative listed in ‘Category
1" above




14

Gabriel India Limited

Anchemco - Anand LLP

Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held
by individuals or through

Any Other Transactions

Payment of Reimbursement of

1.00

Approved by Audit

expenses Committee
relative listed in ‘Category i
II” above
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held "
: P R . " Approved by Audit
15 Gabriel India Limited Anchemco - Anand LLP by individuals or through Any Other Transactions Rent Received 2.00 Committee - 0.46
relative listed in ‘Category
II” above
Dana Anand India Pvt Ltd
Caty V- Other Related Al d by Audit
16 Gabriel India Limited (Formerly Known as Spicer India | o cec'Y ¥ OMETRE@EC | sy Other Transactions | Recovery of Reimbursement Exp 500 | APProved by Audi 0.03 317 (162)
Parties Committee
Pvt. Ltd)
Dana Anand India Pvt Ltd
Category V- Other Related Approved by Audit
17 Gabriel India Limited (Formerly Known as Spicer India gory - ot Any Other Transactions Rent Received 100 | APProvedsy -
Parties Committee
Pvt. Ltd)
Dana Anand India Pvt Ltd
Caty V- Other Related Al d by Audit
18 Gabriel India Limited (Formerly Known as Spicer India ategory . er Relate Any Other Transactions Rent Paid 1.00 pproves ) ¥ Audl -
Parties Committee
Pvt. Ltd)
Dana Anand India Pvt Ltd
Category V- Other Related Payment of Reimbursement of Approved by Audit
19 Gabriel India Limited (Formerly Known as Spicer India gory - ot Any Other Transactions v ! 100 | APPrOvECdY -
Parties expenses Committee
Pvt. Ltd)
Dana Anand India Pvt Ltd Category V- Other Related Approved by Audit
20 Gabriel India Limited (Formerly Known as Spicer India gory V- Ot NA purchase of Goods & Services 3500 | APProveddy 0.16 (13.34)
Parties Committee
Put. Ltd)
2 Gabriel India Limited Mahle Ana‘nd Thermal India Category V- O.ther Related NA Sales of Goods & Services 1.00 Approved »by Audit a
Private Ltd Parties Committee
Reimbursement Expenses VIP
Mahle Anand Thi | Indi Caty V- Other Related Al d by Audit
2 Gabriel India Limited anie Anand ThermalIndia ategory V- OtherRelated | Other Transactions | Canteen, guest house & Hostel 200 Approved by Audi 134 130
Private Ltd Parties . Committee
exp. - Debited by GIL
23 Gabriel India Limited Mahle Ana‘nd Thermal India Category V- O.ther Related Any Other Transactions Rent Received 3.00 Approved »by Audit a
Private Ltd Parties Committee
Mahle Anand Thermal India Category V- Other Related Approved by Audit
24 Gabriel India Limited . ! 8oy ) NA Purchase of Goods & Services 2.00 pprovi ) Y Audi - (2.04)
Private Ltd Parties Committee
Reimb t Rent
. P Mahle Anand Filter Systems India | Category V- Other Related . eimbursement expenses Rem Approved by Audit
25 Gabriel India Limited . ) Any Other Transactions expenses + other expenses 2.00 ) 0.16 (1.56) (0.10)
Private Ltd Parties " Committee
debited by GIL
Mahle Anand Filter Syst India | Caty V- Other Related Al d by Audit
2 Gabriel India Limited anie Anand Fiiter systems India | Category V- Other Related | any other Transactions Rent Received 200 | Approved by Audi 0.50
Private Ltd Parties Committee
27 Gabriel India Limited Mahle Anand Filter Systems India | Category V- Other Related Any Other Transactions Recovery fo Reimbursement of 2.00 Approved 'by Audit 027 027
Private Ltd Parties Committee
Mahle A Fil t Indi; V- Other Rel Al A
28 Gabriel India Limited ane nand. iter Systems India | Category o.t er Related NA Purchase of Goods & Services 2.00 pproved .by udit -
Private Ltd Parties Committee
2 Gabriel India Limited Mahle Anand Filter Systems India | Category V- Other Related Any Other Transactions Rent Paid 2.00 Approved 'by Audit )
Private Ltd Parties Committee
Mahle A Fil t Indi; V- Other Rel Al A
30 Gabriel India Limited ahle Anand Fiter Systems India | Category V- Other Related NA Sales of Goods & Services 200| Approved by Audit -
Private Ltd Parties Committee
31 Gabriel India Limited Mando Automotive India Private | Category V- Other Related Any Other Transactions Payment of Reimbursement of 2.00 Approved 'by Audit )
Limited Parties expenses Committee
M: A ive India Pri V- Other Rel Al A
32 Gabriel India Limited ando Automotive India Private | Category \- Other Related NA Sale of Piston Rod 25.00 | Approved by Audit 6.39 333 142
Limited Parties Committee
Recovery of Reimbursement
Cat II- Fell Al d by Audit
33 Gabriel India Limited Victor Gasket India Ltd ateeory - eTow Any Other Transactions | expenses Nanekar Wadi Land 200 | APPIOVEC Y AUCE 0.04 0.04
Subsidiaries . Committee
exp. debited by GIL
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held "
. F " R . . Approved by Audit
34 Gabriel India Limited Anfilco Ltd by individuals or through Any Other Transactions Rent Paid 5.00 Committee 0.78 (0.18) (0.53)
relative listed in ‘Category
II” above
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held Recovery of Reimbursement of Approved by Audit
35 Gabriel India Limited Anfilco Ltd by individuals or through |  Any Other Transactions v 200 | APProved By -
- o Expenses Committee
relative listed in ‘Category
1" above
Caty V- Other Related R f reimb 't of Al d by Audit
36 Gabriel India Limited Dytek India Pyt Ltd. ategory V- DInerRelated | any Other Transactions ecovery of reimbursement o 2.00 | Approved by Audi .
Parties Exp Committee
Category II- Fellow Approved by Audit
37 Gabriel India Limited ACMA eorv ¢ NA Purchase of Goods & Services 200 | APProved By -
Subsidiaries Committee
- Fell i
38 Gabriel India Limited Anand | Power Ltd Category I Fellow NA Purchase of Goods & Services 200| Approved by Audit -
Subsidiaries Committee
Category II- Fellow Payment of Reimbursement of Approved by Audit
39 Gabriel India Limited Anand | Power Ltd eory I ¥ Any Other Transactions v 200 | Approvedby - (0.13)
Subsidiaries expenses Committee
Caty V- Other Related Al d by Audit
40 Gabriel India Limited SNS Foundation ategory V- Dther Related | Any Other Transactions Donation for CSR Activities 28,00 | APProved by Audi 12.84 0.06 (0.09)
Parties Committee




Category V- Other Related

Approved by Audit

41 Gabriel India Limited SNS Foundation ) Any Other Transactions Rent Received 2.00 ) -
Parties Committee
Category IV- Enterprise,
over which control is held Payment of Reimbursement of Approved by Audit
42 Gabriel India Limited Sujan Tiger Polo Foundation by individuals or through Any Other Transactions v . 20.00 PP ) v 8.00
L -, expenses -Pramotion Expense Committee
relative listed in ‘Category
11" above
Category V- Other Related Approved by Audit
a3 Gabriel India Limited GRANT THORNTON ADVISORY gory V- O NA Purchase of Goods & Services 250 | APProvec by 250
Parties Committee
Category I - Holdi P t of Reimbi tof A d by Audit
a4 Gabriel India Limited Asia Investments Py, Ltd ategory - Holding Any Other Transactions | o/ e O Reimbursement o 200 | APProved by Aud -
company expenses -Pramotion Expense Committee
Category | - Holdi R f Reimb tof A d by Audit
45 Gabriel India Limited Asia Investments Py, Ltd ategory - Holding Any Other Transactions | | 0 e ©f Relmbursement o 0.9 | APProved by Auc 0.29
company Expenses Committee
6 Gabriel India Limited Asia Investments Put. Ltd Category | - Holding NA Dividend Paid 204,00 | APProved by Audit -
company Committee
Category VI - Key "
47 Gabriel India Limited Mrs Anjali Singh - Chairperson | Management Personnel | Any Other Transactions Remuneration** 35.00 Appcrz"’:r‘:ﬂk:’ezud‘t 14.40
(kmP)
Category VI - Key .
Approved by Audit
48 Gabriel India Limited Mrs Anjali Singh - Chairperson | Management Personnel | Any Other Transactions Director's Commission* 20,00 p”c()mmmyee 10.98
(kmP)
Category VI - Key "
A d by Audit
49 Gabriel India Limited Mrs Anjali Singh - Chairperson | Management Personnel | Any Other Transactions Dividend Paid 2.00 ""C'z‘:m:’ee“ ' 1.06
(kMP)
. PR e . Category V1 - Key . N Approved by Audit
50 Gabriel India Limited Mrs Anjali Singh - Chairperson Management Personnel Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 2.50 Committee -16.90
(kmP)
Category VI - Key "
51 Gabriel India Limited Mr. Manoj Kolhatkar - MD Management Personnel | Any Other Transactions Remuneration** 55.00 A""C'z‘:;::’e:“d‘t 24.69
(kMP)
Category VI - Key N
Approved by Audit
52 Gabriel India Limited Mr. Manoj Kolhatkar - MD Management Personnel NA Dividend Paid 1.00 ’”’CO‘;‘mmyee“ ' 0.01
(kmP)
Category VI - Key "
A d by Audit
53 Gabriel India Limited Mr. Manoj Kolhatkar - MD Management Personnel | Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 550 ""C'z‘:m:’ee“ ' -4.87 (0.18) (0.06)
(kMP)
Category VI - K
o Mr. Atul Jaggi (DMD) - wef 26th ategory Vi-Rey ) ) Approved by Audit
54 Gabriel India Limited Management Personnel Any Other Transactions Remuneration** 22.00 ) 10.00
May 2021 Committee
(kmP)
) Category VI - Key -
55 Gabriel India Limited Mr. Atul Jagg! (DMD) - wef 26th |\ o ment Personnel | Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 325 | Approved by Audit 0.10 017
May 2021 Committee
(KMP)
Category V1 - Key Approved by Audit
56 Gabriel India Limited Mr. Rishi Luharuka Management Personnel | Any Other Transactions Remuneration** 18.00 ””c()mm‘_nyee 7.84
(kmP)
Category VI - Key )
57 Gabriel India Limited Mr. Rishi Luharuka Management Personnel | Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 1.50 A""C'Z‘:i‘::’e/:“d‘t 059 0.58
(KMP)
. N Category VI - Key
Mr. Nilesh Kumar Jain - C A d by Audit
58 Gabriel India Limited - iesh fumar ain =£omPany | p1anagement Personnel |  Any Other Transactions Remuneration** 6.00 | ~PProvec oy Aud 245
Secretary Committee
(kmP)
) Category VI - Key -
Mr. Nilesh Kumar Jain - Compan Approved by Audit
59 Gabriel India Limited P3N 1 Management Personnel | Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 125 | Approvecdy -0.10
Secretary Committee
(KMP)
Approved by Audit
60 Gabriel India Limited Mr. Aditya Vij Key Managerial Person | Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 425 ””Commmyee 127 (0.00)
. P . . . N Approved by Audit
61 Gabriel India Limited Pradeep Banerjee Key Managerial Person Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 4.25 Committee 1.27 (0.01)
. PN . . . . . Approved by Audit
62 Gabriel India Limited Mrs. Matangi Gowrishankar Key Managerial Person | Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 425 o e 127 (0.01)
. P " . . . N Approved by Audit
63 Gabriel India Limited Mrs. Pallavi Joshi Bakhru Key Managerial Person Any Other Transactions Any other Transaction 4.25 Committee 1.27 (0.00)
Category V- Other Related Approved by Audit
64 Gabriel India Limited Haldex Anand India Pvt. Ltd. gory V- O NA Sales of Product & Services 100 | APPrOvEdDdY -
Parties Committee
Category V- Other Related A d by Audit
65 Gabriel India Limited Haldex Anand India Put. Ltd. ategory V- Dther Relate NA Sale of Capital Goods - CAR 100 | APProved by Aud . (0.12)
Parties Committee
Category V- Other Related Recovery of Reimbursement of Approved by Audit
66 Gabriel India Limited Haldex Anand India Pvt. Ltd. gory V- O Any Other Transactions v 302 | Approvedby 3.02 0.02
Parties Expense Committee
. P N y - . Approved by Audit
67 Gabriel India Limited Deep C Anand Relatives of KMP's NA Dividend Paid 5.79 ) 3.54
Committee
Approved by Audit
68 Gabriel India Limited Kiran D Anand Relatives of KMP's NA Dividend Paid 162| "PP v 099

Committee




Inalfa Gabriel sunroof system Pvt.

Approved by Audit

69 Gabriel India Limited Wholly owned Subsidiary Any Other Transactions  |Investment in equity share capital 600.00 . 294.00 294.00
Ltd. Committee
Unsecured Loan Unsecured For principle business
70 Gabriel India Limited nalfa Gabriel sunroof system PVE. |\ 1 o uned Subsidiary NA Unsecured Loan given 540,00 | APProved by Audit 12020 11020| Bvente 8% 12 toangivento| g 12M | Unsecured activities and
Ltd. Committee subsidiary subsidiary
Expenses.
company company
Inalfa Gabriel sunroof system Pvt. Recovery of Reimbursement of Approved by Audit
7n Gabriel India Limited v Wholly owned Subsidiary | Any Other Transactions Ty ol Rembu 197 APProveddy 197 190
Ltd. Expense Committee
7 Gabriel India Limited nalfa Gabriel sunroof system PVE. | 11 owned subsidiary NA Interest on loan received 0.57| Aproved by Audit 057
Ltd. Committee
Inalfa Gabriel sunroof system Pvt. Receipt of principal amount of Approved by Audit
73 Gabriel India Limited v Wholly owned Subsidiary | Any Other Transactions ptotprincipatamou 54000 | APPTOVECDY 10.00
Ltd. loan Committee
TOTAL 3,107.75 903.80 -85.33 341.08




